	N
	Full Name
	Academic Title
	Certificate
	Email
	Mob

	1
	adil hamid ibrahim
	Assistant Prof.
	MSc.
	adil.ibrahim@su.edu.krd
	7702584342

	[bookmark: _GoBack]2
	Nabil Adil Fakhre
	Professor
	Ph.D.
	Nabil.Fakhre@su.edu.krd
	7504661563

	3
	hashim jalal azeez
	Professor
	Ph.D.
	hashim.azeez@su.edu.krd
	7504849774

	4
	Ahmed Anwar Dezaye
	Professor
	Ph.D.
	ahmed.dezaye@su.edu.krd
	7504481025

	5
	farouq emam hawaiz
	Professor
	Ph.D.
	farouq.hawaiz@su.edu.krd
	7504605629

	6
	azad sedeeq sadraddin
	Assistant Prof.
	Ph.D.
	azad.sadraddin@su.edu.krd
	7504471496

	7
	Hikmat Ali Mohamad
	Assistant Prof.
	Ph.D.
	hikmat.mohamad@su.edu.krd
	7807000418

	8
	zeyan abdullah ali
	Assistant  Prof.
	Ph.D.
	zeyan.ali@su.edu.krd
	7500464540

	9
	lutfia mohammad hassan
	Assistant Prof.
	MSc.
	lutfia.hassan@su.edu.krd
	7504824623

	10
	suad najmaldin mohiaedin
	Assistant Prof.
	Ph.D.
	suad.mohiaedin@su.edu.krd
	7504973726

	11
	hassan hadi abdullah
	Assistant Prof.
	Ph.D.
	hassan.abdullah@su.edu.krd
	7509013135

	12
	lana hadi chawishli
	Assistant Prof.
	Ph.D.
	lana.chawishli@su.edu.krd
	7504555198

	13
	parween abdulsamad ismail
	Assistant Prof.
	Ph.D.
	parween.ismail@su.edu.krd
	7504567405

	14
	awaz jamil hussein 
	Assistant Prof.
	Ph.D.
	awaz.hussein@su.edu.krd
	7504605630

	15
	Chnar Mohammed Rasheed
	Assistant Prof.
	Ph.D.
	chnar.rasheed@su.edu.krd
	7504451507

	16
	gulzar ismeal ibrahim
	Lecturer
	Ph.D.
	gulzar.ibrahim@su.edu.krd
	7503114714

	17
	sirwan fadhil shawket
	Lecturer
	Ph.D.
	sirwan.shawket@su.edu.krd
	7504548883

	18
	wshyar ali ismael
	Lecturer
	Ph.D.
	wshyar.ismael@su.edu.krd
	7504512914

	19
	mohammad salim abdullah
	Lecturer
	Ph.D.
	mohammad.abdullah@su.edu.krd
	7507968748

	20
	dler dlshad kurda
	Lecturer
	Ph.D.
	dler.kurda@su.edu.krd
	7504485707

	21
	khozan abdulwahhab haji
	Lecturer
	Ph.D.
	khozan.haji@su.edu.krd
	7504775925

	22
	Essa Ismaeil Ahmed
	Lecturer
	Ph.D.
	essa.ahmed@su.edu.krd
	7504880190

	23
	karzan hassan shakwr
	Lecturer
	Ph.D.
	karzan.shakwr@su.edu.krd
	7504461922

	24
	kamaran basheer hussein
	Lecturer
	MSc.
	kamaran.hussein@su.edu.krd
	7504771323

	25
	nazaneen khursheed redha
	Lecturer
	MSc.
	nazaneen.redha@su.edu.krd
	7504623574

	26
	darya jaleel raheem
	Lecturer
	MSc.
	darya.raheem@su.edu.krd
	7504946335

	27
	Mohammed Kareem Samad
	Lecturer
	Ph.D.  Student
	mohammed.samad@su.edu.krd
	7504042363

	28
	marlin yousif aziz
	Lecturer
	MSc.
	marlin.aziz@su.edu.krd
	7504837935

	29
	abdullah salih hussen
	Assistant-Lectr.
	MSc.
	abdullah.hussen@su.edu.krd
	7504538904

	30
	Aveen Faidhalla Jalal
	Assistant-Lectr.
	MSc.
	aveen.jalal@su.edu.krd
	7504069770

	31
	hawraz sami khalid
	Assistant-Lectr.
	MSc.
	hawraz.khalid@su.edu.krd
	7504654460

	32
	salim najmaldain saber
	Assistant-Lectr.
	Ph.D.  Student
	salim.saber@su.edu.krd
	7504909516

	33
	Beriwan M.Hamad Ameen
	Assistant-Lectr.
	MSc.
	beriwan.hammadameen@su.edu.krd
	7504965410

	34
	nhiyat hamadamen hassan
	Assistant-Lectr.
	MSc.
	nhiyat.hassan@su.edu.krd
	7504774926

	35
	pshtiwan abdullah yousif
	Assistant-Lectr.
	MSc.
	pshtiwan.yousif@su.edu.krd
	770500650

	36
	hemn jameel majeed
	Assistant-Lectr.
	MSc.
	hemn.majeed@su.edu.krd
	07504565522

	37
	Rezan Ali Saleh
	Assistant-Lectr.
	MSc.
	rezan.saleh@su.edu.krd
	07831329472

	38
	Mzgin Mohammed Ayoob
	Assistant-Lectr.
	MSc.
	mzgin.ayoob@su.edu.krd
	7504881549



